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ALOGIC Cisco GLC-LH-SM Compatible 1000Base-LX SMF SFP (mini-
GBIC) Transceiver Module - Single Mode Duplex LC 1310nm to
10Km

Brand : ALOGIC Product code: GLC-LH-SM-ALG

Product name : Cisco GLC-LH-SM Compatible 1000Base-LX
SMF SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module - Single Mode
Duplex LC 1310nm to 10Km

Cisco GLC-LH-SM Compatible 1000Base-LX SFP Transceiver Module-Single Mode LC Duplex 1310nm to
10Km

ALOGIC Cisco GLC-LH-SM Compatible 1000Base-LX SMF SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module - Single
Mode Duplex LC 1310nm to 10Km:

This SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module is designed for use with Cisco network equipment and is
equivalent to Cisco part number GLC-LH-SM. This transceiver is built to meet or exceed the
specifications of the OEM and to comply with Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) standards. This product is
100% functionally tested, and compatibility is guaranteed. The transceiver is a hot-swappable
input/output device which allows a Gigabit Ethernet port to link with a fiber optic network. OEM specific
configuration data is loaded on to the EEPROM of the transceiver at the factory, allowing this transceiver
to initialize and perform identically to an OEM transceiver. This transceiver may be mixed and deployed
with other OEM or third party transceivers and will deliver seamless network performance.

Performance

SFP transceiver type * Fiber optic
Maximum data transfer rate * 1000 Mbit/s
Interface type * mini-GBIC
Single-mode fiber (SMF) supported
Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported
Fiber optic connector LC
Maximum transfer distance 10000 m

Performance

Wavelength 1310 nm
Duplex system Full

Features

Hot-Plug support

Technical details

Sustainability certificates RoHS
Compliance certificates RoHS

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code 85369010
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